Model :  Heat Pump Type (AM***JXVAFH/AZ)
DVM S for LA
(R410A, 230V, 60Hz, Heat Pump)
VRF
Technical
Data Book
3
(1)  Classification

samsung.com site.
Manuel Uezu
Resaltado
3. Electrical Characteristics
48
Standard
3. Electrical Characteristics
Capacity
Model
Power Supply Voltage Range Running Current [A] Current [A] ODU Fan Motor
HP kW Hz Voltage Min.
(-10%)
Max.
(+10%) Cooling Heating MCA MFA kW FLA [A]
8 22.4 AM080JXVAFH/AZ 60 208-230 187 253 12.7 12.9 28.0 40 0.63 4
10 28.0 AM100JXVAFH/AZ 60 208-230 187 253 16.0 15.5 34.0 50 0.63 4
12 33.6 AM120JXVAFH/AZ 60 208-230 187 253 21.1 21.6 35.0 50 0.63 4
14 40.0 AM140JXVAFH/AZ 60 208-230 187 253 24.7 26.8 50.0 63 1.24 6
16 45.0 AM160JXVAFH/AZ 60 208-230 187 253 31.0 30.0 56.1 63 1.24 6
18 50.4 AM180JXVAFH/AZ 60 208-230 187 253 31.1 30.3 66.5 75 1.24 6
20 56.0 AM200JXVAFH/AZ 60 208-230 187 253 33.4 37.0 73.0 80 1.24 6
22 61.6 AM220JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 37.1 37.1 - - - -
24 67.2 AM240JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 42.2 43.2 - - - -
26 72.8 AM260JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 45.8 48.4 - - - -
28 78.6 AM280JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 52.1 51.6 - - - -
30 84.0 AM300JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 52.2 51.9 - - - -
32 89.6 AM320JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 54.5 58.6 - - - -
34 96.0 AM340JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 58.1 63.8 - - - -
36 101.0 AM360JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 64.4 67.0 - - - -
38 106.4 AM380JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 64.5 67.3 - - - -
40 112.8 AM400JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 66.8 74.0 - - - -
42 117.8 AM420JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 70.5 74.1 - - - -
44 123.2 AM440JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 75.6 80.2 - - - -
46 128.8 AM460JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 79.2 85.4 - - - -
48 134.4 AM480JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 85.5 88.6 - - - -
50 140.0 AM500JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 85.6 88.9 - - - -
52 145.6 AM520JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 87.9 95.6 - - - -
54 151.4 AM540JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 91.5 100.8 - - - -
56 156.8 AM560JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 97.8 104.0 - - - -
58 162.4 AM580JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 97.9 104.3 - - - -
60 168.0 AM600JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 100.2 111.0 - - - -
62 173.6 AM620JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 103.9 111.1 - - - -
64 179.2 AM640JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 109.0 117.2 - - - -
66 185.6 AM660JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 112.6 122.4 - - - -
68 190.6 AM680JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 118.9 125.6 - - - -
70 196.0 AM700JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 119.0 125.9 - - - -
72 201.6 AM720JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 121.3 132.6 - - - -
74 207.2 AM740JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 124.9 137.8 - - - -
76 212.8 AM760JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 131.2 141.0 - - - -
78 218.4 AM780JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 131.3 141.3 - - - -
80 224.0 AM800JXVAFH1AZ 60 208-230 187 253 133.6 148.0 - - - -
 NOTE
 •MCA : Minimum circuit amperes
 •MFA : Maximum fuse amperes